



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/18/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00325

Job # :

Contract No :

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : E-16 Wurzbach Parkway Sewer Capacity Storage at Highway 281

Time And Date : June 17, 2020 at 2PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00325 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00325 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00325 - 3_BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP			CO-00325 - 4_Thalle Construction Co., Inc.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$2.00	642	\$1,284.00	\$15.00	642	\$9,630.00	\$9.00	642	\$5,778.00	\$13.00	642	\$8,346.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$1.50	1,726	\$2,589.00	\$10.00	1,726	\$17,260.00	\$9.00	1,726	\$15,534.00	\$13.00	1,726	\$22,438.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	3	REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	SF	\$1.50	3,685	\$5,527.50	\$10.00	3,685	\$36,850.00	\$9.00	3,685	\$33,165.00	\$13.00	3,685	\$47,905.00
4	104.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4	STREET EXCAVATION	CY	\$28.50	2,937	\$83,693.67	\$30.00	2,937	\$88,098.60	\$23.00	2,937	\$67,542.26	\$11.00	2,937	\$32,302.82
5	C37(1)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	5	INSTALL CONCRETE COSA TRAIL	SY	\$86.33	411	\$35,481.63	\$140.00	411	\$57,540.00	\$49.00	411	\$61,239.00	\$65.00	411	\$26,715.00
6	202.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6	PRIME COAT	GAL	\$3.50	2,286	\$8,001.00	\$5.00	2,286	\$11,430.00	\$6.00	2,286	\$13,716.00	\$5.00	2,286	\$11,430.00
7	203.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	7	TACK COAT	GAL	\$3.25	1,144	\$3,718.00	\$5.00	1,144	\$5,720.00	\$6.00	1,144	\$6,864.00	\$5.25	1,144	\$6,006.00
8	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE B - 10" THICK	SY	\$38.07	11,397	\$433,883.79	\$75.00	11,397	\$854,775.00	\$46.00	11,397	\$524,262.00	\$45.00	11,397	\$512,865.00
9	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	9	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D - 2" THICK	SY	\$8.50	11,397	\$96,874.50	\$20.00	11,397	\$227,940.00	\$11.00	11,397	\$125,367.00	\$9.00	11,397	\$102,573.00
10	C37(2)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	10	TEMPORARY CHAIN-LINK WIRE FENCE WITH FABRIC- (6FT. HIGH) (INSTALL)	LF	\$4.00	10,380	\$41,520.00	\$10.00	10,380	\$103,800.00	\$22.00	10,380	\$228,360.00	\$5.50	10,380	\$57,090.00
11	404.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	11	CORRUGATED METAL PIPE (18 INCHES)	LF	\$124.00	30	\$3,720.00	\$50.00	30	\$4,500.00	\$260.00	30	\$7,800.00	\$86.00	30	\$2,580.00
12	405.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V) (24 INCHES) (TYPE III)	LF	\$130.00	47	\$6,110.00	\$190.00	47	\$8,930.00	\$284.00	47	\$13,348.00	\$195.00	47	\$9,165.00
13	405.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	13	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V) (12 INCHES) (TYPE III)	LF	\$106.40	24	\$2,553.60	\$150.00	24	\$3,600.00	\$290.00	24	\$6,960.00	\$125.00	24	\$3,000.00
14	413.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	14	FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$108.00	333	\$35,964.00	\$150.00	333	\$49,950.00	\$220.00	333	\$73,260.00	\$110.00	333	\$36,630.00
15	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	15	CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$40.00	612	\$24,480.00	\$40.00	612	\$24,480.00	\$20.00	612	\$12,240.00	\$38.00	612	\$23,256.00
16	503.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	16										193	\$23,160.00	\$91.00	193	\$17,563.00
17	503.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	17									\$26.00	627	\$16,302.00	\$21.00	627	\$13,167.00
18	503.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	18									\$22.00	925	\$20,345.60	\$20.00	925	\$18,496.00
19	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	19	TOPSOIL (4-INCH DEPTH)	CY	\$10.00	4,906	\$49,060.00	\$30.00	4,906	\$147,180.00	\$22.00	4,906	\$107,932.00	\$26.00	4,906	\$127,556.00
20	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	20	HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$0.45	13,211	\$5,944.95	\$1.00	13,211	\$13,211.00	\$1.00	13,211	\$13,211.00	\$0.50	13,211	\$6,605.50
21	EC1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	21	DRILL SEEDING WITH NATIVE GRASSES	S	\$0.86	31,417	\$27,018.62	\$1.00	31,417	\$31,417.00	\$1.00	31,417	\$31,417.00	\$0.55	31,417	\$17,279.35
22	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	22	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$750,000.00	1	\$750,000.00	\$103,500.00	1	\$103,500.00
23	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	23	4" WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	\$0.84	7,602	\$6,385.68	\$1.50	7,602	\$11,403.00	\$2.00	7,602	\$15,204.00	\$0.90	7,602	\$6,841.80
24	535.27	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24	12" WIDE BLACK LINE (CONTRAST)	LF	\$5.00	260	\$1,300.00	\$12.00	260	\$3,120.00	\$5.00	260	\$1,300.00	\$12.00	260	\$3,120.00
25	537.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	25	24" WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	\$8.00	202	\$1,616.00	\$24.00	202	\$4,848.00	\$11.00	202	\$2,222.00	\$8.00	202	\$1,616.00
26	537.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	26	PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II)	EA	\$8.00	84	\$672.00	\$6.00	84	\$504.00	\$8.00	84	\$672.00	\$10.00	84	\$840.00
27	540.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	27	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	\$63,500.00	1	\$63,500.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$73,000.00	1	\$73,000.00	\$64,000.00	1	\$64,000.00
28	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	28	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$97.45	9,745	\$97,445.25	\$10.00	9,745	\$97,445.25	\$1.00	9,745	\$9,744.82	\$1.00	9,745	\$9,744.82
29	814.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	29	6" DI PIPE INSTALLATION (RESTRAINED)	LF	\$80.00	15	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	15	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	15	\$900.00	\$230.00	15	\$3,450.00
30	814.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30	8" DI PIPE INSTALLATION (RESTRAINED)	LF	\$95.00	2,289	\$217,455.00	\$120.00	2,289	\$274,680.00	\$107.00	2,289	\$244,923.00	\$170.00	2,289	\$389,130.00
31	824.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	31	RELAY SERVICE 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$2,700.00	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,940.00	1	\$2,940.00	\$3,340.00	1	\$3,340.00
32	824.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	32	RELAY SERVICE 1" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$1,600.00	1	\$1,600.00	\$3,050.00	1	\$3,050.00	\$3,140.00	1	\$3,140.00	\$3,760.00	1	\$3,760.00
33	824.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	33	RELAY 1-1/2" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,850.00	2	\$3,700.00	\$3,300.00	2	\$6,600.00	\$3,420.00	2	\$6,840.00	\$3,490.00	2	\$6,980.00
34	824.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	34	RELAY 2" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$2,350.00	1	\$2,350.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,970.00	1	\$4,970.00	\$4,680.00	1	\$4,680.00
35	828.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	35	6" GATE VALVE	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,060.00	1	\$3,060.00	\$1,450.00	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,740.00	1	\$1,740.00
36	828.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36	8" GATE VALVE	EA	\$2,500.00	7	\$17,500.00	\$4,000.00	7	\$28,000.00	\$1,070.00	7	\$7,490.00	\$2,080.00	7	\$14,560.00
37	833.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	37	NEW METER BOX	EA	\$1,400.00	5	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$480.00	5	\$2,400.00	\$680.00	5	\$3,400.00
38	834.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	38	FIRE HYDRANT (COMPLETE)	EA	\$5,210.00	4	\$20,840.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$5,960.00	4	\$23,840.00	\$7,750.00	4	\$31,000.00
39	836.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	39	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES & TYPES	TN	\$1.00	1	\$1.10	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,950.00	\$9,340.00	1	\$10,274.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$13,750.00
40	840.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	40	6" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$2,610.00	2	\$5,220.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$4,870.00	2	\$9,740.00	\$6,270.00	2	\$12,540.00
41	840.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	41	8" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$2,910.00	2	\$5,820.00	\$5,200.00	2	\$10,400.00	\$7,160.00	2	\$14,320.00	\$6,310.00	2	\$12,620.00
42	841.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	42	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	LS	\$4,320.00	1	\$4,320.00	\$4,050.00	1	\$4,050.00	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$36,100.00	1	\$36,100.00
43	844.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	43	2" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$2,300.00	4	\$9,200.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$2,190.00	4	\$8,760.00	\$2,740.00	4	\$10,960.00
44	844.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	44	2" BLOW-OFF, PERMANENT	EA	\$2,300.00	1	\$2,300.00	\$5,900.00	1	\$5,900.00	\$4,920.00	1	\$4,920.00	\$4,300.00	1	\$4,300.00
45	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	45	8-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6' TO 10' DEPTH)	LF	\$90.40	109	\$9,810.21	\$145.00	109	\$15,735.40	\$77.00	109	\$8,356.04	\$180.00	109	\$19,533.60
46	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	46	8-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (10' TO 14' DEPTH)	LF	\$90.40	88	\$7,943.45	\$145.00	88	\$12,741.15	\$98.00	88	\$8,611.26	\$180.00	88	\$15,816.60
47	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	47	8-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-2241) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6' TO 10' DEPTH)	LF	\$90.40	44	\$3,969.46	\$145.00	44	\$6,366.95	\$77.00	44	\$3,381.07	\$200.00	44	\$8,782.00
48	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	48	8-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-2241) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (18' TO 22' DEPTH)	LF	\$90.40	21	\$1,855.91	\$215.00	21	\$4,413.95	\$170.00	21	\$3,490.10	\$190.00	21	\$3,990.70
49	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	49	12-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6' TO 10' DEPTH)	LF	\$95.90	188	\$18,005.23	\$180.00	188	\$33,795.00	\$151.00	188	\$28,350.25	\$170.00	188	\$31,917.50



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/18/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00325

Job # :

Contract No :

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : E-16 Wurzbach Parkway Sewer Capacity Storage at Highway 281

Time And Date : June 17, 2020 at 2PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00325 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00325 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00325 - 3_BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP			CO-00325 - 4_Thalle Construction Co., Inc.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
50	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	50	12-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (10' TO 14' DEPTH)	LF	\$95.90	10	\$958.04	\$180.00	10	\$1,798.20	\$112.00	10	\$1,118.88	\$230.00	10	\$2,297.70
51	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	51	12-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (14' TO 18' DEPTH)	LF	\$95.90	10	\$926.39	\$180.00	10	\$1,738.80	\$145.00	10	\$1,400.70	\$240.00	10	\$2,318.40
52	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	52	12-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (18' TO 22' DEPTH)	LF	\$95.90	31	\$2,947.97	\$180.00	31	\$5,533.20	\$204.00	31	\$6,270.96	\$190.00	31	\$5,840.60
53	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	53	24-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6' TO 10' DEPTH)	LF	\$324.00	499	\$161,786.16	\$350.00	499	\$174,769.00	\$190.00	499	\$94,874.60	\$230.00	499	\$114,848.20
54	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	54	24-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (10' TO 14' DEPTH)	LF	\$324.00	100	\$32,400.00	\$350.00	100	\$35,000.00	\$220.00	100	\$22,000.00	\$250.00	100	\$25,000.00
55	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	55	24-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (14' TO 18' DEPTH)	LF	\$324.00	700	\$226,800.00	\$350.00	700	\$245,000.00	\$280.00	700	\$196,000.00	\$250.00	700	\$175,000.00
56	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	56	24-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (18' TO 22' DEPTH)	LF	\$324.00	221	\$71,727.12	\$400.00	221	\$88,552.00	\$370.00	221	\$81,910.60	\$250.00	221	\$55,345.00
57	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	57	27-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6' TO 10' DEPTH)	LF	\$334.75	149	\$49,904.53	\$430.00	149	\$64,104.40	\$200.00	149	\$29,816.00	\$260.00	149	\$38,760.80
58	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	58	27-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (10' TO 14' DEPTH)	LF	\$334.75	660	\$220,854.66	\$430.00	660	\$283,696.80	\$250.00	660	\$164,940.00	\$260.00	660	\$171,537.60
59	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	59	27-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (14' TO 18' DEPTH)	LF	\$334.75	613	\$205,251.96	\$430.00	613	\$263,654.50	\$330.00	613	\$202,339.50	\$260.00	613	\$159,419.00
60	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	60	27-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (18' TO 22' DEPTH)	LF	\$334.75	414	\$138,422.47	\$530.00	414	\$219,160.30	\$390.00	414	\$161,268.90	\$260.00	414	\$107,512.60
61	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	61	27-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (22' TO 25' DEPTH)	LF	\$334.75	217	\$72,657.49	\$530.00	217	\$115,036.50	\$530.00	217	\$115,036.50	\$490.00	217	\$106,354.50
62	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	62	27-INCH (ASTM F-679) (PS 115) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (25' TO 30' DEPTH)	LF	\$334.75	180	\$60,255.00	\$845.00	180	\$151,694.40	\$820.00	180	\$147,206.40	\$490.00	180	\$87,964.80
63	848B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	63	SANITARY SEWERS - PIPE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	LF	\$1.00	4,252	\$4,251.76	\$5.00	4,252	\$21,258.80	\$11.00	4,252	\$46,769.36	\$8.00	4,252	\$34,014.08
64	851.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	64	EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS	EA	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$4,600.00	1	\$4,600.00	\$2,460.00	1	\$2,460.00	\$2,420.00	1	\$2,420.00
65	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	65	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - (4' DIAMETER)	EA	\$12,646.00	7	\$88,522.00	\$25,200.00	7	\$176,400.00	\$13,700.00	7	\$95,900.00	\$20,600.00	7	\$144,200.00
66	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	66	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE - (4' DIAMETER)	EA	\$15,331.00	6	\$91,986.00	\$28,200.00	6	\$169,200.00	\$18,800.00	6	\$112,800.00	\$18,800.00	6	\$112,800.00
67	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	67	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - (4' DIAMETER) EXTRA DEPTH (>6')	VF	\$54.00	50	\$2,717.28	\$650.00	50	\$32,708.00	\$490.00	50	\$24,656.80	\$360.00	50	\$18,115.20
68	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	68	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE - (4' DIAMETER) EXTRA DEPTH (>6')	VF	\$54.00	63	\$3,422.52	\$1,050.00	63	\$66,549.00	\$610.00	63	\$38,661.80	\$360.00	63	\$22,816.80
69	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	69	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - (5' DIAMETER)	EA	\$17,062.00	9	\$153,558.00	\$30,700.00	9	\$276,300.00	\$21,600.00	9	\$194,400.00	\$25,100.00	9	\$225,900.00
70	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	70	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE - (5' DIAMETER)	EA	\$19,740.00	3	\$59,220.00	\$34,700.00	3	\$104,100.00	\$25,500.00	3	\$76,500.00	\$22,600.00	3	\$67,800.00
71	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	71	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - (5' DIAMETER) EXTRA DEPTH (>6')	VF	\$72.00	106	\$7,624.80	\$735.00	106	\$77,836.50	\$510.00	106	\$54,009.00	\$530.00	106	\$56,127.00
72	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	72	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE - (5' DIAMETER) EXTRA DEPTH (>6')	VF	\$72.00	43	\$3,081.60	\$1,170.00	43	\$50,076.00	\$630.00	43	\$26,964.00	\$530.00	43	\$22,684.00
73	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	73	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER	EA	\$51,536.00	5	\$257,680.00	\$53,750.00	5	\$268,750.00	\$96,500.00	5	\$482,500.00	\$52,600.00	5	\$263,000.00
74	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	74	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER	EA	\$66,600.00	1	\$66,600.00	\$71,900.00	1	\$71,900.00	\$292,000.00	1	\$292,000.00	\$83,300.00	1	\$83,300.00
75	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	75	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, EXTRA DEPTH (>6')	VF	\$72.00	91	\$6,523.20	\$735.00	91	\$66,591.00	\$250.00	91	\$22,650.00	\$530.00	91	\$48,018.00
76	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	76	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, EXTRA DEPTH (>6')	VF	\$72.00	14	\$1,008.00	\$1,170.00	14	\$16,380.00	\$240.00	14	\$3,360.00	\$530.00	14	\$7,420.00
77	853B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	77	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES - MANHOLE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	EA	\$150.00	34	\$5,100.00	\$1,000.00	34	\$34,000.00	\$690.00	34	\$23,460.00	\$2,260.00	34	\$76,840.00
78	854.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	78	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	EA	\$4,100.00	1	\$4,100.00	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,020.00	1	\$2,020.00	\$2,080.00	1	\$2,080.00
79	S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	79	STORAGE OUTLET STRUCTURE	EA	\$192,000.00	1	\$192,000.00	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$557,000.00	1	\$557,000.00	\$214,800.00	1	\$214,800.00
80	S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	80	STORAGE INLET STRUCTURE	EA	\$140,500.00	1	\$140,500.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$550,000.00	1	\$550,000.00	\$164,200.00	1	\$164,200.00
81	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	81	36-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3754) (PN 150/SN 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (10' TO 14'	LF	\$504.50	223	\$112,463.14	\$620.00	223	\$138,210.40	\$1,300.00	223	\$289,796.00	\$780.00	223	\$173,877.60
82	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	82	36-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3754) (PN 150/SN 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (14' TO 18'	LF	\$504.50	74	\$37,514.62	\$660.00	74	\$49,077.60	\$1,300.00	74	\$96,668.00	\$800.00	74	\$59,488.00
83	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	83	42-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3754) (PN 150/SN 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (10' TO 14'	LF	\$546.50	80	\$43,851.16	\$730.00	80	\$58,575.20	\$1,380.00	80	\$110,731.20	\$940.00	80	\$75,425.60
84	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	84	78-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (14' TO 18' DEPTH)	LF	\$893.50	185	\$165,413.66	\$1,200.00	185	\$222,156.00	\$1,710.00	185	\$316,572.30	\$1,250.00	185	\$231,412.50
85	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	85	78-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (18' TO 22' DEPTH)	LF	\$893.50	869	\$776,773.16	\$1,200.00	869	\$1,043,232.00	\$1,710.00	869	\$1,486,605.60	\$1,400.00	869	\$1,217,104.00
86	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	86	78-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (22' TO 25' DEPTH)	LF	\$893.50	668	\$597,170.73	\$1,200.00	668	\$802,020.00	\$1,710.00	668	\$1,142,878.50	\$1,500.00	668	\$1,002,525.00
87	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	87	78-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (25' TO 30' DEPTH)	LF	\$893.50	1,062	\$948,477.06	\$1,200.00	1,062	\$1,273,836.00	\$1,710.00	1,062	\$1,815,216.30	\$1,575.00	1,062	\$1,671,909.75
88	857B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	88	FIBERGLASS REINFORCED PIPE FOR LARGE DIAMETER GRAVITY SEWER: PIPE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	LF	\$1.00	3,960	\$3,960.07	\$15.00	3,960	\$59,401.05	\$14.00	3,960	\$55,440.98	\$20.00	3,960	\$79,201.40
89	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	89	CONCRETE ENCASMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$120.00	6	\$660.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$5,500.00	\$900.00	6	\$4,950.00	\$120.00	6	\$660.00
90	SS910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	90	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (UP TO 4' DIAMETER)	VF	\$610.00	20	\$12,254.90	\$3,300.00	20	\$66,297.00	\$2,280.00	20	\$45,805.20	\$270.00	20	\$5,424.30



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/18/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00325

Job # :

Contract No :

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : E-16 Wurzbach Parkway Sewer Capacity Storage at Highway 281

Time And Date : June 17, 2020 at 2PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00325 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00325 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00325 - 3_BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP			CO-00325 - 4_Thalle Construction Co., Inc.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
91	02314	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	91	TUNNELING - (90")	LF	\$1,383.00	317	\$438,411.00	\$1,750.00	317	\$554,750.00	\$3,530.00	317	\$1,119,010.00	\$3,750.00	317	\$1,188,750.00
92	02314 02341	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	92	JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING - (48")	LF	\$1,427.20	434	\$618,876.74	\$1,600.00	434	\$693,808.00	\$1,200.00	434	\$520,356.00	\$3,775.00	434	\$1,636,953.25
93	02314	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	93	LINER PLATE 90"	LF	\$260.00	317	\$82,420.00	\$285.00	317	\$90,345.00	\$1,410.00	317	\$446,970.00	\$210.00	317	\$66,570.00
94	02314 02610	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	94	STEEL CASING (0.5" MIN. THICKNESS) / LINER PLATE 48"	LF	\$110.00	434	\$47,699.30	\$180.00	434	\$78,053.40	\$125.00	434	\$54,203.75	\$130.00	434	\$56,371.90
95	02349	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	95	78-INCH PS72 (ASTM D-3262) CARRIER PIPE (INSTALL)	LF	\$922.00	317	\$292,274.00	\$990.00	317	\$313,830.00	\$1,110.00	317	\$351,870.00	\$720.00	317	\$228,240.00
96	02349	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	96	27-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM F-679) CARRIER PIPE (INSTALL)	LF	\$467.36	434	\$202,661.32	\$550.00	434	\$238,700.00	\$432.00	434	\$187,328.16	\$165.00	434	\$71,548.95
97	SP862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	97	ABANDON - SANITARY SEWER MAIN (27-INCH) AND MANHOLES	LF	\$40.62	2,247	\$91,273.14	\$30.00	2,247	\$67,410.00	\$20.00	2,247	\$44,940.00	\$41.00	2,247	\$92,127.00
98	SP862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	98	ABANDON - SANITARY SEWER MAIN (18-INCH) AND MANHOLES	LF	\$30.00	5,140	\$154,200.00	\$25.00	5,140	\$128,500.00	\$33.00	5,140	\$169,620.00	\$23.00	5,140	\$118,220.00
99	SP862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	99	ABANDON - SANITARY SEWER MAIN (42-INCH) AND MANHOLES	LF	\$69.80	69	\$4,816.20	\$60.00	69	\$4,140.00	\$41.00	69	\$2,829.00	\$110.00	69	\$7,590.00
100	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	100	BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$224,000.00	1	\$224,000.00	\$168,600.00	1	\$168,600.00
101	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	101	BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$146,500.00	1	\$146,500.00	\$550,000.00	1	\$550,000.00	\$416,000.00	1	\$416,000.00	\$280,200.00	1	\$280,200.00
102	SS03100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	102	TEMPORARY WATER BYPASS (HDPE PIPE)	LF	\$60.05	2,363	\$141,993.15	\$140.00	2,363	\$330,820.00	\$47.00	2,363	\$111,061.00	\$87.00	2,363	\$205,581.00
103	866.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	103	SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" - 15")	LF	\$2.00	499	\$997.94	\$5.00	499	\$2,494.85	\$2.00	499	\$997.94	\$2.00	499	\$997.94
104	866.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	104	SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" - 27")	LF	\$2.00	4,179	\$8,358.68	\$10.00	4,179	\$41,793.40	\$2.00	4,179	\$8,358.68	\$2.00	4,179	\$8,358.68
105	866.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	105	SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (30" OR LARGER)	LF	\$3.25	3,534	\$11,483.94	\$15.00	3,534	\$53,002.80	\$5.00	3,534	\$17,667.60	\$2.00	3,534	\$7,067.04
106	866A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	106	EXISTING SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION	LF	\$2.25	7,456	\$16,776.00	\$15.00	7,456	\$111,840.00	\$3.00	7,456	\$22,368.00	\$10.00	7,456	\$74,560.00
107	3000.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	107	REMOVAL, TRANSPORT, DISPOSAL OF VARIOUS SIZES OF AC PIPE	LF	\$15.00	1,482	\$37,050.00	\$40.00	1,482	\$59,280.00	\$53.00	1,482	\$78,546.00	\$90.00	1,482	\$133,380.00
108	SC	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CPS ENERGY ALLOWANCE	ALY	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
109	100.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$3,000.00	30	\$90,000.00	\$2,500.00	30	\$75,000.00	\$2,210.00	30	\$66,300.00	\$3,340.00	30	\$100,200.00
110	100.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL	MD	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00	\$950.00	30	\$28,500.00	\$470.00	30	\$14,100.00
111	100.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS WATCH	MD	\$2,500.00	30	\$75,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00	\$14,270.00	30	\$428,100.00	\$1,320.00	30	\$39,600.00
112	SP100A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (OPEN CUT)	EA	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$18,000.00	2	\$36,000.00	\$68,800.00	2	\$137,600.00
113	SP100B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (BORE TUNNEL)	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	2	\$90,000.00	\$30,300.00	2	\$60,600.00
114	101.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAXIMUM 5% OF ITEMS 1 TO 107)	LS	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$660,000.00	1	\$660,000.00	\$700,000.00	1	\$700,000.00	\$670,000.00	1	\$670,000.00
115	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM 10% OF ITEMS 1 TO 107)	LS	\$750,000.00	1	\$750,000.00	\$1,320,000.00	1	\$1,320,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	1	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,340,000.00	1	\$1,340,000.00
<b>Total</b>								<b>\$10,142,520.41</b>			<b>\$15,580,039.85</b>			<b>\$18,543,525.61</b>			<b>\$15,917,869.88</b>

Calendar Days To Complete : 730

RFCSP Price is not the sole contributing factor